Operating manual
PM / CO2 Transmitter
PMsense
English
Keep for future reference.
Companies / Brands of GHM
PMsense -   2   - V1.1

• Accident prevention regulations.
PMsense -   21   - V1.1
8 ORDERING CODES
PMsense-M PM1.0, PM2.5 and PM10 transmitter. RS485 output with MOD-
BUS-RTU or proprietary protocol. Supplied with mounting bracket
and 8-pole female free connector. CPM12-8DA.x cable has to
be ordered separately.
PMBsense-M PM1.0, PM2.5, PM10 and CO2 transmitter. RS485 output with
MODBUS-RTU or proprietary protocol. Supplied with mounting
bracket and 8-pole female free connector. CPM12-8DA.x cable
has to be ordered separately.
PMsense-A PM1.0, PM2.5 and PM10 transmitter. RS485 output with MOD-
BUS-RTU or proprietary protocol, two 0/4…20 mA (0…10 V on
request when ordering) analog outputs. Supplied with mount-
ing bracket and 8-pole female free connector. CPM12-8DA.x ca-
ble has to be ordered separately.
PMBsense-A PM1.0, PM2.5, PM10 and CO2 transmitter. RS485 output with
MODBUS-RTU or proprietary protocol, two 0/4…20 mA (0…10 V
on request when ordering) analog outputs. Supplied with
mounting bracket and 8-pole female free connector. CPM12-
8DA.x cable has to be ordered separately.
ACCESSORI
CPM12-8DA.x Cable with 8-pole M12 connector on one end, open wires on the
other end. Length 2 m (CPM12-8DA.2), 5 m (CPM12-8DA.5) or 10
m (CPM12-8DA.10) standard, other lengths on request.
RS51K Kit for connecting the transmitter RS485 output to a PC. It includes
the SWD10 power supply and the RS485/USB adapter with:
o screw terminals for the connection to the CPM12-8DA.x cable
(not included);